
   PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION 
 

 

Sr. 
No. 

Name of Post 
with Department 

Case No. No. of 
Posts 

No. of 
Applications 

Paper 

Type 

Date of Paper 

1 Clubbed Case I.D.-96 

Assistant Director (Accounts) (BS-17) Housing 
Urban Development & Public Health 

Engineering Department Traffic Engg. & 
Transport Planning Agency (Tepa) LDA 

Ad:05/2024  

Accounts Officer/ Assistant Director 
(Finance/Audit/ Accounts/ /Recovery) (BS-17) 

Housing Urban Development & Public Health 
Engineering Department Faisalabad 
Development Authority, Faisalabad 
Ad:05/2024 

Assistant Director (Accounts and Finance) (BS-
17) Punjab Council of The Arts, In Information 

& Culture Department Ad:07/2024 

 

12E2024 

 

 

16E2024 

 

 

 

11H2024 

 

01 

 

 

01 

 

 

 

04 

 

152 

 

 

205 

 

 

 

302 

MCQ 27-07-2024 
Morning 

2 Clubbed Case-93 

Lecturer (Islamiat) (BS-17) Punjab Special 

Education Department Ad:01/2024 

Subject Specialist (Islamiat) (BS-17) Punjab 

Special Education Department Ad:01/2024 

 

5G2024 

 

6G2024 

 

06 

 

04 

 

2419 

 

1791 

MCQ 27-07-2024 

Evening 

3 Clubbed Case-74 

Assistant (BS-16) BOR Ad:18/2023 

Assistant (BS-16) BISE Rawalpindi Ad:22/2023 

Assistant (BS-16) Department Of Tourist 

Services (DIS), Punjab Ad:24/2023 

Assistant (BS-16) Deputy 

Commissioner/District Collector Bahawalpur 

Ad:24/2023 

Assistant (BS-16) Social Welfare & Bait Ul 

Maal Department Ad:27/2023 

Assistant-BOR (BS-16) Deputy 

Commissioner/District Collector Office, 

Rajanpur (BOR) Ad:27/2023 

Office Assistant / Sales Assistant / Supervisor / 

Survey Inspector (BS-16) Punjab Small 

Industries Corporation Industries, Commerce, 

Investment & Skills Development Department 

Ad:27/2023 

 

7J2023 

14A2023 

 

22H2023 

 

9J2023 

 

51G2023 

 

12J2023 

 

17J2023 

 

07 

14 

 

01 

 

07 

 

02 

 

02 

 

03 

 

8357 

3230 

 

1156 

 

1623 

 

1813 

 

551 

 

344 

MCQ 28-07-2024 

Morning 

4 Clubbed Case-98 

Assistant (BS-16) Punjab Provincial Transport 

Authority, Transport Department Ad:31/2023 

Admin Officer (BS-16) Punjab Seed 
Corporation, Agriculture Department 
Ad:31/2023  

Store Officer (BS-16) Punjab Seed 

Corporation, Agriculture Department 
Ad:31/2023  

Transport Sub Inspector (BS-14) Punjab 
Provincial Transport Authority, Transport 
Department Ad:32/2023 

Assistant (BS-16) Office of the Deputy 
Commissioner / District Collector, Hafizabad 

(BOR) Ad:01/2024 

Assistant (BS-16) Punjab Special Education 

Department Ad:01/2024 

 

33J2023 

 

57G2023 

 

58G2023 

 

36J2023 

 

1J2024 

 

21G2024 

 

02 

 

03 

 

01 

 

02 

 

04 

 

09 

 

1803 

 

4215 

 

1169 

 

1815 

 

915 

 

8317 

MCQ 28-07-2024 

Evening 


