PUNJAB PUBLIC SERVICE COMMISSION



Sr. No.	Name of Post with Department	Case No.	No. of Posts	No. of Applications	Paper Type	Date of Paper
1	Clubbed Case I.D96 Assistant Director (Accounts) (BS-17) Housing Urban Development & Public Health Engineering Department Traffic Engg. & Transport Planning Agency (Tepa) LDA	12E2024	01	152		
	Ad:05/2024 Accounts Officer/ Assistant Director (Finance/Audit/ Accounts/ /Recovery) (BS-17) Housing Urban Development & Public Health Engineering Department Faisalabad Development Authority, Faisalabad	16E2024	01	205	MCQ	27-07-2024 Morning
	Ad:05/2024 Assistant Director (Accounts and Finance) (BS-17) Punjab Council of The Arts, In Information & Culture Department Ad:07/2024	11H2024	04	302		
2	Clubbed Case-93 Lecturer (Islamiat) (BS-17) Punjab Special	5G2024	06	2419		
	Education Department Ad:01/2024 Subject Specialist (Islamiat) (BS-17) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024	6G2024	04	1791	MCQ	27-07-2024 Evening
3	Clubbed Case-74					
	Assistant (BS-16) BOR Ad:18/2023	7J2023	07	8357		
	Assistant (BS-16) BISE Rawalpindi Ad:22/2023	14A2023	14	3230		
	Assistant (BS-16) Department Of Tourist Services (DIS), Punjab Ad:24/2023 Assistant (BS-16) Deputy Commissioner/District Collector Bahawalpur	22H2023	01	1156		
	Ad:24/2023 Assistant (BS-16) Social Welfare & Bait Ul Maal Department Ad:27/2023	9J2023	07	1623	MCQ	28-07-2024 Morning
	Assistant-BOR (BS-16) Deputy Commissioner/District Collector Office, Rajanpur (BOR) Ad:27/2023	51G2023	02	1813		
	Office Assistant / Sales Assistant / Supervisor / Survey Inspector (BS-16) Punjab Small Industries Corporation Industries, Commerce,	12J2023	02	551		
	Investment & Skills Development Department Ad:27/2023	17J2023	03	344		
4	Clubbed Case-98					
	Assistant (BS-16) Punjab Provincial Transport Authority, Transport Department Ad:31/2023	33J2023	02	1803		
	Admin Officer (BS-16) Punjab Seed Corporation, Agriculture Department Ad:31/2023	57G2023	03	4215		
	Store Officer (BS-16) Punjab Seed Corporation, Agriculture Department Ad:31/2023	58G2023	01	1169	MCQ	28-07-2024
	Transport Sub Inspector (BS-14) Punjab Provincial Transport Authority, Transport Department Ad:32/2023	36J2023	02	1815		Evening
	Assistant (BS-16) Office of the Deputy Commissioner / District Collector, Hafizabad (BOR) Ad:01/2024	1J2024	04	915		
	Assistant (BS-16) Punjab Special Education Department Ad:01/2024	21G2024	09	8317		